
Old Quarry Ocean Adventures, Inc. - 207.367.8977 - www.OldQuarry.com 
2019 Daily "Nigh Duck" Boat Trips & Isle au Haut Ferry Schedules: 
BOAT TRIP DEPART Old Quarry ARRIVE Isle au Haut DEPART Isle au Haut ARRIVE Old Quarry 

Isle au Haut Ferry - Daily 
9:00 am 9:45 am 10:00 am 10:45 am 

4:00 pm 4:45 pm 5:00 pm 5:45 pm 

Hike & Bike/Kayak Isle au Haut - Daily 9:00 am  9:45 am 4:45 pm 5:30 pm 
BOAT TRIP  DEPART Old Quarry  ARRIVE Old Quarry  

Morning Sightseeing & Natural History Eco-Cruise Available when afternoon trip is full or on 
Puffin & Pelagic Trip days or when we have 8+ passengers and it does not conflict with other trips. 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

Afternoon Sightseeing & Natural History Eco-Cruise Daily (except scheduled Lighthouse 
Trip Puffin & Pelagic Trip days) (Depart 12:30/arrive 3:30pm-Marshall Island Trip Days) 1:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Sunset Cruise - Daily 1/2 hr before sunset 1-1/2 hrs later 

Island Hourly Shuttle Trips: Green Island, McGlathery Island, Wreck Island, Little Camp Island, Hells Half Acre Island  
Trips start at 11:00 am and end by 5:30 pm – call for reservation. 

Harbor Tour to see the seals at Twin Ledges 1-1/2 hour trip through Stonington Harbor, to Mark Island Light, past Twin Ledges, stop at 
Green Island. Trip can be set up any time boat and captain are available – call for reservation. 

Lobster Bakes on the Boat in the Archipelago Daily, any time of day boat and captain are available. 

2019 Seasonal & Special Boat Tours Schedule: 
DATE BOAT TRIP DEPART Old Quarry ARRIVE Old Quarry 

May 17 - Fri Birding Boat Trip w/IHT: WWW Weekend: Swan’s Island 12:00 pm 4:00 pm 

May 18 - Sat Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip w/IHT: WWW Weekend: Seal Island 9:30 am 2:30 pm 

May 29 - Wed Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

June 18 - Tue Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip w/IHT 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

June 26 - Wed Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

July 4 - Thurs Fireworks Boat Trip 8:00 pm 10:00 pm 

July 5 - Fri Lighthouse, Wildlife & Scenic Archipelago 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

July 6 - Sat Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

July 9 - Tue Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

July 11 – Thu Frenchboro Long Island Boat Trip w/IHT 9:00 am 4:00 pm 

July 12 - Fri Lighthouse, Wildlife & Scenic Archipelago 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

July 13 - Sat Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

July 16 - Tue Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

July 17  - Wed Swan’s Island Boat Trip w/IHT 10:00 am 2:00 pm 

July 19 - Fri Lighthouse, Wildlife & Scenic Archipelago 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

July 20 - Sat Matinicus & Seal Island Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 10:00 pm 6:00 pm 

July 23  - Tue Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

July 25 – Thu Frenchboro Long Island Boat Trip 9:00 am 4:00 pm 

July 26 - Fri Lighthouse, Wildlife & Scenic Archipelago 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

July 30 – Tue Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip w/IHT 1:00 pm  6:00 pm 

Aug 2 - Fri Lighthouse, Wildlife & Scenic Archipelago 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

Aug 3 – Sat Eggemoggin Reach Regatta Boat Trip 10:00 am 3:00 pm 

Aug 6 - Tue Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

Aug 10 – Sat Puffin & Pelagic Boat Trip 1:00 pm 6:00 pm 

Aug 12 - Mon Perseids Meteor Shower Boat Trip 9:00 pm 11:00 pm 

Aug 16 - Fri Lighthouse, Wildlife & Scenic Archipelago 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

Aug 23 - Fri Lighthouse, Wildlife & Scenic Archipelago 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

Aug 30 - Fri Lighthouse, Wildlife & Scenic Archipelago 9:00 am 12:00 pm 

By Special Request Island Boat Trips, Whale Watch Boat Trips 

*No Hike & Bike Isle au Haut Trip on these days. | 14 passenger minimum for LIGHTHOUSE TRIPS. | Contact Island Heritage Trust at 
207-348-2455 for reservations for boat trips with IHT. | Mothership Kayaking Expeditions usually run on Puffin & Lighthouse Trips days.  
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http://www.oldquarry.com/

